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$900.00

$190.00
$6,100.00

$1,200.00
$1,000.00

$1,700.00
$200.00
$260.00
$280.00
$260.00

$130.00
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$500.00
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$500.00
$550.00

$400.00
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$850.00

Be-Hold #51, Parts 1 and 2
Auction Results

Early Scholarly Gentleman

Affable Gent, Early Beard

British Man O' War

Philadelphia Bookstore

Philadelphia Family, Langenheim & Root
Reflecting Man in Plumbe Case
Reflective Woman - Plumbe

Young Woman, Large Eyes, Mouth
Woman With Cameo

Locomotive "Vermont" at a Crossing
House and Inn, With Horse

Small Town Store

Pair of Framed 3/4" Plates

Sumptuous Woman

Woman With Legs Crossed, Finger to Mouth
Pregnant Woman With A Book

Mother & Child - Whipple

Handsome Bad Boy

Pleasant Young Man in Red Jennings Case
Woman Holds Her Bonnet - Hughes
Pink/Red

Little Girl Blue

Eager Girl Holds Powder Horn

Girl Holds A Case

Girl With Extremely Long Braids
Woman With Cameo

French Priest

Aged Gentleman With Cane

Successful Man of Power

Fervent Young Man From Alabama
Wallpaper Artist

Watchman

Fully Armed Gentleman

Young Hunter With Rifle and Powderhorn
Hunter With Rifle

Lively Mexican War Prin, Style of Currier
Fiddler With Expressive Face

Class Outside Their School

Father And Son Out Back

Fruit Peddlers In The Street

Pair of Portraits Dated In The Image
Two Post Mortems in Mother of Pearl Cases
Post Mortem by Fontayne & Porter, Cincinnati
Girl On Rocking Horse

Girl With Her Large Dog

Fashionable Woman by Herself

Mascher Stereo Viewing Case

Plate Box For White's Plates

Newly Tailored Union Recruits
Equestriennes

LOTS SOLD AFTER THE AUCTION ARE MARKED “SOLD”
ALL REMAINING LOTS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE MINIMUM BID
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$1,000.00

$550.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$750.00

$850.00
$150.00
$150.00
$600.00

$260.00
$300.00
$1,700.00
$400.00
$700.00
$8,600.00

$14,500.00
$750.00
$280.00
$160.00
$150.00
$900.00

$240.00

$500.00
$220.00

$220.00
$150.00

$750.00
$4,500.00

$8,700.00

$600.00

$2,700.00
$600.00

Be-Hold #51, Parts 1 and 2
Auction Results

Actor Holds Mask

Homestead In Kinderhook, NY

Farm Wagon With Livestock

Father, Son, With Portrait of the Earlier Family

English Family, Exceptional Colors

Indian Nanny With Two Children

Post Mortem, Woman With Book

Friendly Buddies

Ten Civil War Tintypes

Soldier With Mustache, Gilded Buttons

Lieutenant Richard W. Hargrave

Carpenter, Shipwright

Alienation

Lonely Drinker, Smoker

Four Niagara Glass Stereo Views - Platt Babbitt

Babbitt And His Stereoscopic Operation @ Niagara

"Col. Duryea's Regiment, Fort Schuyler, Long Island Sound."
WWI Glass Views

Glass Positive Civil War Scene, 16th Pennsylvania Cavalry
French Stereoscopic Daguerreotype

Old Capitol Prison, by Brady

Lincoln's Second Inaugural

Mrs. Lincoln & The Ghost Of A Spirit

Armless Navy Veteran

37th lllinois Infantry

Major Alexander A. Monroe & Wife

Major General Truman Seymour, Signed

Painter With His Painting

Champagne Sales CDV

Early Saratoga By Beer Brothers

W. H. Jackson & Assistant Loading Equipment On Their Burro
Ute Indians In Front Of Gurnsey's Studio

Fire Or Street Vending Machine, Akron Ohio

Armless Charles Tripp, by Eisenmann

Black Woman With Letter

Kaw Indian, By Schindler

Commanche Indian Portraits

Indian Portraits

Mammoth Plate Hillers, Wolpi Pueblo

Charlie Wood - Kobuk

Hooper Bay Youth

Railroad Ferry "Solano" Mammoth Plate by Carleton Watkins
Ferry "Solano" With Watkins Photo Wagon

Ferry "Solano" In Port From A Bluff, by Watkins

Shasta Mineral Springs California

Byrd Antarctic Expedition

WWI Aerial Photographs

Chateau Thierry, WWI Reconnaissance Photo by Steichen
WWII Bombing Photographs

WWII Press Photographs by Art Green

LOTS SOLD AFTER THE AUCTION ARE MARKED “SOLD”
ALL REMAINING LOTS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE MINIMUM BID
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Lot 100
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Lot 102
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Lot 113
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Lot 116
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Lot 118
Lot 119
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Lot 123
Lot 124
Lot 125
Lot 126
Lot 127
Lot 128
Lot 129
Lot 130
Lot 131
Lot 132
Lot 133
Lot 134
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Lot 137
Lot 138
Lot 139
Lot 140
Lot 141
Lot 142
Lot 143
Lot 144
Lot 145
Lot 146
Lot 147
Lot 148
Lot 149
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$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$4,300.00

$380.00

$360.00

$360.00
$950.00

$2,400.00

$7,000.00

$2,500.00

$950.00

$700.00
$700.00

$1,200.00

$950.00

Be-Hold #51, Parts 1 and 2
Auction Results

"Topping Off Gas Tank On Patrol Plane - Attu" by Horace Bristol
Apollo 15 Nasa Photographs

"Flying Spinnakers" by Morris Rosenfeld

1965 New York Yankees, Signed

Photographs Of Harpsichordist Wanda Landowska
The Cake Walk

Japanese Theater Album, Pre WWII

In A Miner's Costume, by Mayer & Pierson

18th Century Belgian Nobleman, by Mayer & Pierson
Scene In Algeria, by Felix-Jacques - A Moulin

Cows, Men In Pasture, Trees

"Marquis" An Imperial Horse

Woman In Mirror, by Paul Burty Haviland

Nude, by Karl Struss

Nude With Fan, by Karl Struss

New York City Street Scene, William Gordon Sheilds
Summit of Mount Fuiji, by Arnold Genthe

Idaho Landscape by Dorothea Lange

California Landscape by Sonia Noskowiak

"San Francisco" by Edward Weston

Dogwood by Ansel Adams

"Buddhist Grave Markers And Rainbow, Maui, Hawaii" by Ansel Adams

"Waikiki" by Henry Wessel, Jr

Brittany Scene by Albert Renger-Patzch

Ruhr Industrial Scene by Else Thalemann
"Bocskay Terrace Budapest" by Andre Kertesz
"Transport" by Andre Kertesz

Paris Corner, by Andre Kertesz

Cecil Beaton's Bedroom, by Andre Kertesz

Interior of Cecil Beaton's Home by Andre Kertesz
Fashion Study by Dr. M. E. Agha

Advertisement For Men's Suit by Gordon Coster
Fashion Study by Horst P. Horst, 1947

"l Like Her!" New York 1964" by Susan Sciff Faludi
Mary Jo Seymore by Mike Disfarmer

Corn Truck Driver by Majorie Collins

Former Cowboy by Russell Lee

Worker, Puerto Rico, by Jack Delano

Portrait Of A Workman, Arthur Rothstein

Portrait Of A Workman, Arthur Rothstein

Portrait Of An Indian, Arthur Rothstein

Portrait Of A Black Worker With Pipe, Arthru Rothstein
"Phil" by Richard Misrach

"Zen" by Richard Misrach

Card Players Mississippi, Marion Post [Wolcott.]
Gold Mining Yellowknife Canada, Gordon Parks
"Union Bar" Margaret Bourke - White

Selma Alabama State Police, Danny Lyon
Egyptian Soldiers Surrender, Suez Canal Oct. 1973, Misha Bar-Am
Boy In Beggars Assembly Calcutta, Frank Horvat

LOTS SOLD AFTER THE AUCTION ARE MARKED “SOLD”
ALL REMAINING LOTS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE MINIMUM BID

3/24/2008



Be-Hold #51, Parts 1 and 2
Auction Results

Lot 150 $320.00 Hong Kong, Crowded by Houses on Hillside by Burt Glinn

Lot 151 Rabbi Baruch Rabinowitz In Discussion With His Students, Mukacheva
Lot 152 "Chess Players" by Alexander Rodchenko

Lot 153 "Spruce Trees, Pushkin Park" by Alexander Rodchenko

Lot 154 "Man In Hot Air Balloon" by Alexander Rodchenko

Lot 155 "Pioneer" By Alexander Rodchenko

Lot 156 $1,600.00 "Budapest Ghetto" by Yevgeni Khaldey

Lot 157 "Changing The Name Of Adolf Hitler Street" by Dimitri Baltermants
Lot 158 "Without Title" by Dmitri Baltermants

Lot 159 "Aunnunciacion" by Antonio Reynoso

Lot 160 "Mujer Amamantando" by Antonio Reynoso

Lot 161 "Bolivia La Vaca" by Antonio Reynoso

Lot 162 Chalk Drawing On Pavement by W. Eugene Smith

Lot 163 Entertainer At Sammy's Bowery Follies by Weegee

Lot 164 James Dean In "Giant" by Sanford H. Roth

Lot 165 "Roethke In Alley" by Imogen Cunningham

Lot 166 "Southern Charm, Alabama" by Elliott Erwitt

Lot 167 $900.00 Northern California by Jack Welpott

Lot 168 $1,750.00 "Untitled" by Ralph Eugene Meatyard

Lot 169 "Cornfield And Farmhouses, Lancaster Pa, 1966" by George Tice
Lot 170 Still Life With Wedding Photograph by Edmund Teske

Lot 171 Trapeze Artists, By Harold Edgerton

Lot 172 $800.00 World Of American Photography Baseball Cards

Lot 173 $500.00 "Ruth Bernhard In Her Studio," by Joan Murray

Lot 174 "Ansel Adams & Imogen Cunningham Awarding Jerry Euelsmann.."
Lot 175 $750.00 "Beaumont Newhall & Ansel Adams 1942" by Barbara Morgan
Lot 176 $1,000.00 "City Shell" by Barbara Morgan

Lot 177 "Pure Energy & Neurotic Man" by Barbara Morgan

Lot 178 "The Witnesses' Solarized Picture" by Van Deren Coke

Lot 179 $950.00 Rio De Janeiro, Couple Dancing by Frank Horvat

Lot 180 $1,200.00 "Nude In A Mirror Prague 1981" by Marc Ribaud

Lot 181 Kodak Advertisement by Ralph Bartholemew, Jr

Lot 182 Girl In Bed by David Hamilton

Lot 183 $750.00 Teenagers by Leah Missbach

Lot 184 $2,500.00 "Death Valley" by Edward Weston

Lot 185 $1,200.00 Pole Vaulter by Harold Edgerton

Lot 186 Chicago by Harry Callahan

Lot 187 $3,800.00 Providence by Harry Callahan

Lot 188 $2,700.00 New York by Harry Callahan

Lot 189 Atlanta by Harry Callahan

Lot 190 "Paris Market" by Joel Meyerowitz

Lot 191 Luann, by Phillipe Halsman

Lot 192 Superimposed Face Of A Woman by Philippe Halsman

Lot 193 "Joan Of Arc Monument NYC" by Mitch Epstein

Lot 194 "Women" by John Pfal

Lot 195 "Seascape" by Franco Fontana

Lot 196 "Unseen Versailles January 1980" by Deborah Turbeville

Lot 197 $6,100.00 "Sumo" by Helmut Newton, Monte Carlo 1999

LOTS SOLD AFTER THE AUCTION ARE MARKED “SOLD”
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