Lot 1	\$900.00	Early Scholarly Gentleman
Lot 2		Affable Gent, Early Beard
Lot 3		British Man O' War
Lot 4		Philadelphia Bookstore
Lot 5		Philadelphia Family, Langenheim & Root
Lot 6		Reflecting Man in Plumbe Case
Lot 7		Reflective Woman - Plumbe
Lot 8	\$190.00	Young Woman, Large Eyes, Mouth
Lot 9	φ100.00	Woman With Cameo
Lot 10	\$6,100.00	Locomotive "Vermont" at a Crossing
Lot 10	ψ0,100.00	House and Inn, With Horse
Lot 12	¢1 200 00	Small Town Store
	\$1,200.00	
Lot 13	\$1,000.00	
Lot 14		Sumptuous Woman
Lot 15		Woman With Legs Crossed, Finger to Mouth
Lot 16		Pregnant Woman With A Book
Lot 17		Mother & Child - Whipple
Lot 18	\$1,700.00	Handsome Bad Boy
Lot 19	\$200.00	Pleasant Young Man in Red Jennings Case
Lot 20	\$260.00	Woman Holds Her Bonnet - Hughes
Lot 21	\$280.00	Pink/Red
Lot 22		Little Girl Blue
Lot 23		Eager Girl Holds Powder Horn
Lot 24	\$260.00	Girl Holds A Case
Lot 25		Girl With Extremely Long Braids
Lot 26	\$130.00	Woman With Cameo
Lot 27	\$1,300.00	French Priest
Lot 28		Aged Gentleman With Cane
Lot 29		Successful Man of Power
Lot 30		Fervent Young Man From Alabama
Lot 31		Wallpaper Artist
Lot 32		Watchman
Lot 33		Fully Armed Gentleman
Lot 34	\$500.00	Young Hunter With Rifle and Powderhorn
Lot 35	\$1,100.00	Hunter With Rifle
Lot 36	. ,	Lively Mexican War Prin, Style of Currier
Lot 37	\$400.00	Fiddler With Expressive Face
Lot 38	+	Class Outside Their School
Lot 39		Father And Son Out Back
Lot 40	\$500.00	Fruit Peddlers In The Street
Lot 41	<i><b>Q</b></i> <b>OOOOOOOOOOOOO</b>	Pair of Portraits Dated In The Image
Lot 42	\$550.00	Two Post Mortems in Mother of Pearl Cases
Lot 43	\$400.00	Post Mortem by Fontayne & Porter, Cincinnati
Lot 44	\$750.00	Girl On Rocking Horse
Lot 45	ψι 00.00	Girl With Her Large Dog
Lot 46		Fashionable Woman by Herself
Lot 40 Lot 47		Mascher Stereo Viewing Case
Lot 47		Plate Box For White's Plates
Lot 48 Lot 49	\$850.00	
Lot 49 Lot 50	φου0.00	Newly Tailored Union Recruits
		Equestriennes

Lot 51	\$1,000.00	Actor Holds Mask
Lot 52		Homestead In Kinderhook, NY
Lot 53	\$550.00	Farm Wagon With Livestock
Lot 54	\$600.00	Father, Son, With Portrait of the Earlier Family
Lot 55	\$1,200.00	English Family, Exceptional Colors
Lot 56	\$750.00	Indian Nanny With Two Children
Lot 57		Post Mortem, Woman With Book
Lot 58		Friendly Buddies
Lot 59	\$850.00	Ten Civil War Tintypes
Lot 60	\$150.00	Soldier With Mustache, Gilded Buttons
Lot 61	\$150.00	Lieutenant Richard W. Hargrave
Lot 62	\$600.00	Carpenter, Shipwright
Lot 63		Alienation
Lot 64	•	Lonely Drinker, Smoker
Lot 65	\$260.00	Four Niagara Glass Stereo Views - Platt Babbitt
Lot 66	\$300.00	Babbitt And His Stereoscopic Operation @ Niagara
Lot 67	\$1,700.00	"Col. Duryea's Regiment, Fort Schuyler, Long Island Sound."
Lot 67A	\$400.00	WWI Glass Views
Lot 68	\$700.00	Glass Positive Civil War Scene, 16th Pennsylvania Cavalry
Lot 69	\$8,600.00	French Stereoscopic Daguerreotype
Lot 70	• · · · · · · · · ·	Old Capitol Prison, by Brady
Lot 71	\$14,500.00	Lincoln's Second Inaugural
Lot 72	\$750.00	Mrs. Lincoln & The Ghost Of A Spirit
Lot 73	\$280.00	Armless Navy Veteran
Lot 74	\$160.00	37th Illinois Infantry
Lot 75	\$150.00	Major Alexander A. Monroe & Wife
Lot 76	\$900.00	Major General Truman Seymour, Signed
Lot 77		Painter With His Painting
Lot 78	\$240.00	Champagne Sales CDV
Lot 79		Early Saratoga By Beer Brothers
Lot 80	\$500.00	W. H. Jackson & Assistant Loading Equipment On Their Burro
Lot 81	\$220.00	Ute Indians In Front Of Gurnsey's Studio
Lot 82		Fire Or Street Vending Machine, Akron Ohio
Lot 83	\$220.00	Armless Charles Tripp, by Eisenmann
Lot 84	\$150.00	Black Woman With Letter
Lot 85		Kaw Indian, By Schindler
Lot 86		Commanche Indian Portraits
Lot 87	\$750.00	Indian Portraits
Lot 88	\$4,500.00	Mammoth Plate Hillers, Wolpi Pueblo
Lot 89		Charlie Wood - Kobuk
Lot 90		Hooper Bay Youth
Lot 91		Railroad Ferry "Solano" Mammoth Plate by Carleton Watkins
Lot 92		Ferry "Solano" With Watkins Photo Wagon
Lot 93	\$8,700.00	Ferry "Solano" In Port From A Bluff, by Watkins
Lot 94		Shasta Mineral Springs California
Lot 95		Byrd Antarctic Expedition
Lot 96	\$600.00	WWI Aerial Photographs
Lot 97		Chateau Thierry, WWI Reconnaissance Photo by Steichen
Lot 98	\$2,700.00	WWII Bombing Photographs
Lot 99	\$600.00	WWII Press Photographs by Art Green

Lot 100	<b>*</b>	"Topping Off Gas Tank On Patrol Plane - Attu" by Horace Bristol
Lot 101	\$1,000.00	Apollo 15 Nasa Photographs
Lot 102	<b>#</b> 4,000,00	"Flying Spinnakers" by Morris Rosenfeld
Lot 103	\$1,000.00	1965 New York Yankees, Signed
Lot 104	\$4,300.00	Photographs Of Harpsichordist Wanda Landowska
Lot 105	<b>*</b> ~~~~~~	The Cake Walk
Lot 106	\$380.00	Japanese Theater Album, Pre WWII
Lot 107		In A Miner's Costume, by Mayer & Pierson
Lot 108		18th Century Belgian Nobleman, by Mayer & Pierson
Lot 109		Scene In Algeria, by Felix-Jacques - A Moulin
Lot 110		Cows, Men In Pasture, Trees
Lot 111	\$360.00	"Marquis" An Imperial Horse
Lot 112		Woman In Mirror, by Paul Burty Haviland
Lot 113		Nude, by Karl Struss
Lot 114		Nude With Fan, by Karl Struss
Lot 115	\$360.00	New York City Street Scene, William Gordon Sheilds
Lot 116	\$950.00	Summit of Mount Fuji, by Arnold Genthe
Lot 117		Idaho Landscape by Dorothea Lange
Lot 118	\$2,400.00	California Landscape by Sonia Noskowiak
Lot 119		"San Francisco" by Edward Weston
Lot 120		Dogwood by Ansel Adams
Lot 121	\$7,000.00	"Buddhist Grave Markers And Rainbow, Maui, Hawaii" by Ansel Adams
Lot 122		"Waikiki" by Henry Wessel, Jr
Lot 123		Brittany Scene by Albert Renger-Patzch
Lot 124		Ruhr Industrial Scene by Else Thalemann
Lot 125	\$2,500.00	"Bocskay Terrace Budapest" by Andre Kertesz
Lot 126		"Transport" by Andre Kertesz
Lot 127		Paris Corner, by Andre Kertesz
Lot 128		Cecil Beaton's Bedroom, by Andre Kertesz
Lot 129		Interior of Cecil Beaton's Home by Andre Kertesz
Lot 130		Fashion Study by Dr. M. E. Agha
Lot 131		Advertisement For Men's Suit by Gordon Coster
Lot 132		Fashion Study by Horst P. Horst, 1947
Lot 133		"I Like Her!' New York 1964" by Susan Sciff Faludi
Lot 134		Mary Jo Seymore by Mike Disfarmer
Lot 135	\$950.00	Corn Truck Driver by Majorie Collins
Lot 136		Former Cowboy by Russell Lee
Lot 137		Worker, Puerto Rico, by Jack Delano
Lot 138		Portrait Of A Workman, Arthur Rothstein
Lot 139	\$700.00	Portrait Of A Workman, Arthur Rothstein
Lot 140	\$700.00	Portrait Of An Indian, Arthur Rothstein
Lot 141		Portrait Of A Black Worker With Pipe, Arthru Rothstein
Lot 142		"Phil" by Richard Misrach
Lot 143		"Zen" by Richard Misrach
Lot 144	\$1,200.00	Card Players Mississippi, Marion Post [Wolcott.]
Lot 145		Gold Mining Yellowknife Canada, Gordon Parks
Lot 146	\$950.00	"Union Bar" Margaret Bourke - White
Lot 147		Selma Alabama State Police, Danny Lyon
Lot 148		Egyptian Soldiers Surrender, Suez Canal Oct. 1973, Misha Bar-Am
Lot 149		Boy In Beggars Assembly Calcutta, Frank Horvat

Lot 150	\$320.00	Hong Kong, Crowded by Houses on Hillside by Burt Glinn
Lot 151	φ020.00	Rabbi Baruch Rabinowitz In Discussion With His Students, Mukacheva
Lot 152		"Chess Players" by Alexander Rodchenko
Lot 153		"Spruce Trees, Pushkin Park" by Alexander Rodchenko
Lot 154		"Man In Hot Air Balloon" by Alexander Rodchenko
Lot 155		"Pioneer" By Alexander Rodchenko
Lot 156	\$1,600.00	"Budapest Ghetto" by Yevgeni Khaldey
Lot 157	ψ1,000.00	"Changing The Name Of Adolf Hitler Street" by Dimitri Baltermants
Lot 158		"Without Title" by Dmitri Baltermants
Lot 159		"Aunnunciacion" by Antonio Reynoso
Lot 160		"Mujer Amamantando" by Antonio Reynoso
Lot 161		"Bolivia La Vaca" by Antonio Reynoso
Lot 162		Chalk Drawing On Pavement by W. Eugene Smith
Lot 163		Entertainer At Sammy's Bowery Follies by Weegee
Lot 164		James Dean In "Giant" by Sanford H. Roth
Lot 165		"Roethke In Alley" by Imogen Cunningham
Lot 166		"Southern Charm, Alabama" by Elliott Erwitt
Lot 167	\$900.00	Northern California by Jack Welpott
Lot 168	\$1,750.00	"Untitled" by Ralph Eugene Meatyard
Lot 169	ψ1,700.00	"Cornfield And Farmhouses, Lancaster Pa, 1966" by George Tice
Lot 170		Still Life With Wedding Photograph by Edmund Teske
Lot 171		Trapeze Artists, By Harold Edgerton
Lot 172	\$800.00	World Of American Photography Baseball Cards
Lot 173	\$500.00	"Ruth Bernhard In Her Studio," by Joan Murray
Lot 174	\$500.00	"Ansel Adams & Imogen Cunningham Awarding Jerry Euelsmann"
Lot 175	\$750.00	"Beaumont Newhall & Ansel Adams 1942" by Barbara Morgan
Lot 176	\$1,000.00	"City Shell" by Barbara Morgan
Lot 177	ψ1,000.00	"Pure Energy & Neurotic Man" by Barbara Morgan
Lot 178		"The Witnesses' Solarized Picture" by Van Deren Coke
Lot 179	\$950.00	Rio De Janeiro, Couple Dancing by Frank Horvat
Lot 180	\$1,200.00	"Nude In A Mirror Prague 1981" by Marc Ribaud
Lot 181	ψ1,200.00	Kodak Advertisement by Ralph Bartholemew, Jr
Lot 182		Girl In Bed by David Hamilton
Lot 183	\$750.00	Teenagers by Leah Missbach
Lot 184	\$2,500.00	"Death Valley" by Edward Weston
Lot 185	\$1,200.00	Pole Vaulter by Harold Edgerton
Lot 186	ψ1,200.00	Chicago by Harry Callahan
Lot 187	\$3,800.00	Providence by Harry Callahan
Lot 188	\$2,700.00	New York by Harry Callahan
Lot 189	ψ2,700.00	Atlanta by Harry Callahan
Lot 190		"Paris Market" by Joel Meyerowitz
Lot 191		Luann, by Phillipe Halsman
Lot 192		Superimposed Face Of A Woman by Philippe Halsman
Lot 193		"Joan Of Arc Monument NYC" by Mitch Epstein
Lot 194		"Women" by John Pfal
Lot 195		"Seascape" by Franco Fontana
Lot 196		"Unseen Versailles January 1980" by Deborah Turbeville
Lot 197	\$6,100.00	"Sumo" by Helmut Newton, Monte Carlo 1999
_0. 101	ψ0,100.00	